07-09-2003





Form PTO-1544 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0024 (\*\* FR) 36/2005)

REC. 102492133

## TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

	OMB No. 0651-0027 (★ 176/36/2005)  Tab settings	<b>7 7 7 7</b>
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Standard Federal Bank National Association  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Assignment  Security Agreement  Other  Release of Security Agreement  Execution Date: 5/16/2003	General Partnership  Limited Partnership  ✓ Corporation-State Delaware  ☐ Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional number(s) at the second party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes No  B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,069,893  tached Yes No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
	Name: Randall S. Polcyn  Internal Address: Suite 1600	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	Street Address: 4225 Executive Square	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:
07/06/2003		THIS SDACE
01 FC18521	9. Signature.	
,	Randall S. Polcyn  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover	gnature Date  4+ck

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

## VIA CERTIFIED RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

United States Patent and Trademark Office Office of Public Records Crystal Gateway 4 Room 335 PO Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

## RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN NATURAL ALTERNATIVES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Standard Federal Bank National Association, as successor in interest to HSBC Business Credit (USA) Inc. and LaSalle Business Credit, LLC a Delaware limited liability company successor by merger to LaSalle Business Credit, Inc. a Delaware corporation, as agent for Standard Federal Bank National Association ("Secured Party") hereby releases its security interest in the interests of Natural Alternatives International, Inc. in the trademark set forth below, created by that certain Loan and Security Agreement executed by Natural Alternatives International, Inc. in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 21, 2000, in Reel/Frame 2198/0061.

MARK NAME REGISTRATION NUMBER 2,069,893

The fee of \$40.00 for releasing the above trademark is enclosed.

49449,1

Standard	Federal Bank National Association
By: S	Estranyan Signature
<u>A</u> P	Print Name and Title
LaSalle l	Business Credit, LLC, as agent
By: S	Robiningan Signature
P	RAFFI SHIRWYAN, VICE PRESIDENT Print Name and Title
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE	OF CALIFORNIA ) )ss.
COUNT	Y OF ORANGE )
name is sexecuted on the in	before me, Julieta Falco , personally Raff: Shiringan, personally known to me to be the person whose subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature strument the person, or the entity on behalf of which the person acted, the instrument.
Sul	SS my hand and official seal.  **Talcon**  Commission # 1410239  Notory Public - Collionics  Los Argeles County  My Comm. Express Apr 10, 2007
	۸ ۱

2

My Commission Expires April 10, 2007

49449.1